2017 Freshman Writing 1B/3B Homework

Quarter 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]
---Thursday, 11/2/17: Narrative essay final draft due Sunday (11/5) by 11:45 PM on EDMODO

---Tuesday, 10/31/17: Prepare for quiz Thursday on active/passive voices, Narrative essay final draft due Sunday (11/5) by 11:45 PM on EDMODO

---Wednesday, 10/25/17: Active/Passive voices worksheet due Friday

---Wednesday, 10/18/17: Prepare for Test on Monday (10/23), Narrative rough draft due Monday on EDMODO (10/23)

---Monday, 10/16/17: #s 1-20 on Punctuation handout due Wednesday (10/18), Prepare for Test Monday (10/23), Narrative rough draft due Monday (10/23)

---Thursday, 10/12/17: #s 1-20 on Capitalization handout due Monday (10/16)

---Friday, 10/6/17: Pre-write for Narrative Essay due Thursday (10/12)

---Monday, 10/2/17: Edit/make revisions to descriptive essay, Final draft due Wednesday (10/4), Typed in MLA format for separate quiz grade

---Tuesday, 9/26/17: First draft of descriptive essay due Monday (10/2), Must be typed in MLA format for separate quiz grade

Tuesday, 9/19/17: Study for quiz Friday (9/22) on: purposes of writing, topic sentences, supporting evidence, and making sentences specific

---Friday, 9/15/17: Topic sentences worksheet due Tuesday, complete 5 paragraph essay for Tuesday

---Wednesday, 9/13/17: Get syllabus contract signed for Friday, 5 paragraph essay due Tuesday
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